SER

X ﬁg@@;
==
LEAT-44F(8A~15sFR)
IFC2002-ARKG
I

LEAT-547 (2s~3sH)
IFC2002-ARKG

NI -547
D2VW, FL2R-4J6SD

H1

ﬁﬂamx—w
D2VW, 185077

NL D B

Ryy7yTIA

(I EPDM ayay

74=Friyh2{yF

OF Of OBAEOAMD O REEOHMWS)

SIZE D A B C F G H H1 H2 H3 H4 S OAfAN b
AN 442 | HE
10A 14.0 95 57.0 23.1 125 135 157.2 | 218.8 | 288.2 - 208.2 5 M12X25 4
15A 18.4 95 59.2 23.1 125 135 159.4 | 221.0 | 290. 4 - 210.4 5 M12X25 4
1s 23.0 95 61.5 25.3 125 135 159.5 | 221.1 ] 290.5 - 210.5 6 M12X25 4
1.5s 35.7 125 76.0 31.0 175 135 167.0 | 228.6 | 298.0 - 218.0 9 M12X30 4
2s 47.8 155 82.0 36.5 195 182 233.4 | 287.0 | 356.4 | 298.4 - 12 M12X30 6
2.5s 59.5 175 87.9 43.8 195 182 231.9 | 285.5 | 354.9 | 296.9 - 14 M12X30 6
3s 72.3 195 94.3 51.3 195 182 230.8 | 284.4 | 353.8 | 295.8 - 16 M12X30 6
A
17
oF
| 3
| | :
m 3 L i 1
L]
2= T T 7<7‘Q\
o | AN
»
7
8
== 14
6
13
4
wn \@

- THEVEE GRIKERE)

74—Enyh | O D2VW-5L2A-1M(+ LR Y) [ FL2R-4J6SD (LK)
AL yFOE4F [ IFC2002-ARKG(T7244-) [ Z0Mh( )
A4yF¥E (OMANE OEEE O AEA2{E
A-favbo-3- (O F O%&
Z D itk
- Rz £ 0.4~0. TMPa
-1’F§J175‘t : BiEE (/—< o B—X)
-RAERAEA GRE)  :0.6MPa

: 0~135°C

) ERREFHICKL > TEIMALICEANELDEHEENHY ET .
-k

& : #320~400/\2

SVE : #320

AR LN IHEREBE
19 |AERI b SUS304 | &:E
18750914y TFE 1
175y k SUS3teL| 1
16 [S)8-ry7) 1
15|44 b 1
14|17-1&75Y PP 1
13)0U24 NBR 1
12|Fih4Y SUS304 | 3
1[h5U7 1 FAssy | SCSI3 | 1
10{9307)TUFAssy | SCS18 | 1
9 |J1edu- ADCI2 |
8 [ATUVEY sus3o4 | 1
1 |mykey SUS304 |
b [B@SMTFmyE | sussd | 1
5 |BAR SUS304 |
4 |EBT(IVE SUS304 | 1
3 |17k % 1
2 |19-MyYAss’ y PFA 1
1|9084i74 | SUS3IBL| 1
No. NAME OF PART MATERIAL Q1Y DESCRIPTION
L 4" R ¢ B W

me | BEDA FREA 5545 LNLVT /J—3 o0 —X
&% | ADCI 1) V& —

gags| DAC2T F

RE 2T B vk |B] wma
A 2012/09/28 g g g

DWG No. HEEES
TOSTC —asu=an KT-120015 A\




